Licensed To: U.B. Amherst Swimming 12/9/2010 Page

STAR SWIMMING
Dreams, Dedication and Excellence

Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
Location: ECC Aquatic Center, Buffalo, NY
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

8135 West Henrietta Rd 716-308-9592
Rush, NY 14543 sburroughs2 @rochester.rr.com
WOMEN |

Anderson, Lauren (14)

#9 Women 13-14 100 Breast 1:20.07Y

#15 Women 13-14 200 Free 2:17.07Y

#21 Women 13-14 100 Fly 1:05.28Y

#39 Women 13-14 200 IM 2:24.81Y

#45 Women 13-14 100 Back 1:10.87Y

#51 Women 13-14 50 Free 29.12Y

#71 Women 13-14 200 Breast 2:50.77Y

#77 Women 13-14 100 Free 1:02.04Y

#83 Women 13-14 200 Fly 2:35.42Y
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Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |

Doner, Allison (12)
#69 Women 11-12 100 Breast 1:28.78Y
#75 Women 11-12 50 Free 31.90Y
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STAR SWIMMING
Dreams, Dedication and Excellence

Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |
Dziama, Ally (12)
#37 Women 11-12 100 IM 1:19.26Y
#43 Women 11-12 50 Back 35.65Y
#63 Women 11-12 100 Back 1:19.31Y

#75 Women 11-12 50 Free 31.32Y
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STAR SWIMMING
Dreams, Dedication and Excellence

Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |
Frustaci, Katherine (12)
#37 Women 11-12 100 IM 1:16.52Y
#43 Women 11-12 50 Back 37.12Y
#49 Women 11-12 200 Free 2:27.85Y
#69 Women 11-12 100 Breast 1:22.09Y

#75 Women 11-12 50 Free 31.39Y
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Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |

#11
#41
#47
#73

Halsdorfer, Abby (9)

Women 10 & Under 100 Free
Women 10 & Under 50 Back
Women 10 & Under 200 Free
Women 10 & Under 50 Free

1:14.12Y
42.52Y
2:55.94Y
33.88Y
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STAR SWIMMING
Dreams, Dedication and Excellence

Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |

Helak, Alyssa (11)

#3 Women 12 & Under 500 Free 5:55.12Y
#13 Women 11-12 100 Free 1:00.50Y
#19 Women 11-12 50 Fly 30.72Y
#25 Women 11-12 200 IM 2:33.79Y
#37 Women 11-12 100 IM 1:11.73Y
#43 Women 11-12 50 Back 31.60Y
#49 Women 11-12 200 Free 2:12.18Y
#63 Women 11-12 100 Back 1:07.64Y
#75 Women 11-12 50 Free 27.83Y

#81 Women 11-12 100 Fly 1:11.70Y
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STAR SWIMMING
Dreams, Dedication and Excellence

Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |
Kim, Claire (11)
#43 Women 11-12 50 Back 37.43Y
#49 Women 11-12 200 Free 2:35.45Y
#63 Women 11-12 100 Back 1:15.33Y
#75 Women 11-12 50 Free 31.37Y

#81 Women 11-12 100 Fly 1:29.32Y
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Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |

#35
#41
#47
#61
#73

Mastrandrea, Claire (10)

Women 10 & Under 100 IM
Women 10 & Under 50 Back
Women 10 & Under 200 Free
Women 10 & Under 100 Back
Women 10 & Under 50 Free

1:27.13Y
40.63Y
2:55.06Y
1:26.56Y
34.42Y
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STAR SWIMMING
Dreams, Dedication and Excellence

Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |
Palmer, Talea (13)
#21 Women 13-14 100 Fly 1:16.21Y
#45 Women 13-14 100 Back 1:13.78Y
#51 Women 13-14 50 Free 30.58Y

#77 Women 13-14 100 Free 1:06.38Y
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Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |

Pettis, Brooke (13)

#15
#21
#33
#39
#45
#51
#65
#77

Women 13-14 200 Free
Women 13-14 100 Fly
Women 13-14 400 IM
Women 13-14 200 IM
Women 13-14 100 Back
Women 13-14 50 Free
Women 13-14 200 Back
Women 13-14 100 Free

2:16.17Y
1:12.14Y
5:21.82Y
2:34.48Y
1:08.35Y

29.12Y
2:27.96Y
1:02.46Y
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STAR SWIMMING
Dreams, Dedication and Excellence

Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |

Rozumalski, Sally (13)

#9 Women 13-14 100 Breast 1:20.05Y
#15 Women 13-14 200 Free 2:12.57Y
#33 Women 13-14 400 IM 5:19.81Y
#39 Women 13-14 200 IM 2:24.52Y
#45 Women 13-14 100 Back 1:09.47Y
#51 Women 13-14 50 Free 28.69Y
# 65 Women 13-14 200 Back 2:31.52Y
#77 Women 13-14 100 Free 1:01.28Y

#83 Women 13-14 200 Fly 2:36.38Y
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STAR SWIMMING
Dreams, Dedication and Excellence

Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |
Scumaci, Emma (12)
#37 Women 11-12 100 IM 1:18.67Y
#43 Women 11-12 50 Back 38.71Y
#69 Women 11-12 100 Breast 1:25.61Y

#75 Women 11-12 50 Free 30.89Y
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Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |

Shine, Jessica (9)

#11
#23
#35
#41
#47
#61
#73

Women 10 & Under 100 Free
Women 10 & Under 200 IM
Women 10 & Under 100 IM
Women 10 & Under 50 Back
Women 10 & Under 200 Free
Women 10 & Under 100 Back
Women 10 & Under 50 Free

1:14.81Y
3:12.41Y
1:28.12Y

38.22Y
2:44.82Y
1:26.68Y

33.78Y
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Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |

#15
#45
#51
#65
#77

Shine, Lauren (13)

Women 13-14 200 Free
Women 13-14 100 Back
Women 13-14 50 Free

Women 13-14 200 Back
Women 13-14 100 Free

2:22.20Y
1:12.52Y

28.76Y
2:38.41Y
1:04.31Y
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STAR SWIMMING
Dreams, Dedication and Excellence

Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |
Wie, Sarah (12)
#37 Women 11-12 100 IM 1:15.42Y
#43 Women 11-12 50 Back 35.25Y
#49 Women 11-12 200 Free 2:20.68Y
#63 Women 11-12 100 Back 1:13.33Y
#75 Women 11-12 50 Free 28.74Y

#81 Women 11-12 100 Fly 1:12.12Y
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Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN |

#9

#15
#33
#39
#51
#71
#77

Wilkes, Abigail (13)

Women 13-14 100 Breast
Women 13-14 200 Free
Women 13-14 400 IM
Women 13-14 200 IM
Women 13-14 50 Free
‘Women 13-14 200 Breast
Women 13-14 100 Free

1:17.36Y
2:11.49Y
5:19.54Y
2:29.16Y

27.57Y
2:42.46Y

59.78Y
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Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards
STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

MEN

#6

#42
#62
#74

Clements, Luke (9)

Men 10 & Under 50 Breast
Men 10 & Under 50 Back
Men 10 & Under 100 Back
Men 10 & Under 50 Free

45.64Y
40.63Y
1:31.14Y
32.11Y



