Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards

Location: ECC Aquatic Center, Buffalo, NY

STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

8135 West Henrietta Rd Rush, NY 14543 716-308-9592

sburroughs2@rochester.rr.com

WOMEN

Anderso	on, Lauren (14)	
# 9	Women 13-14 100 Breast	1:20.07Y
# 15	Women 13-14 200 Free	2:17.07Y
# 21	Women 13-14 100 Fly	1:05.28Y
# 39	Women 13-14 200 IM	2:24.81Y
# 45	Women 13-14 100 Back	1:10.87Y
# 51	Women 13-14 50 Free	29.12Y
#71	Women 13-14 200 Breast	2:50.77Y
# 77	Women 13-14 100 Free	1:02.04Y
# 83	Women 13-14 200 Fly	2:35.42Y

Individual Meet Entries Report

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WOMEN

Doner, Allison (12)

69 Women 11-12 100 Breast 1:28.78Y # 75 Women 11-12 50 Free 31.90Y

Individual Meet Entries Report

WOMEN	
-------	--

Dzian	na, Ally (12)	
# 37	Women 11-12 100 IM	1:19.26Y
# 43	Women 11-12 50 Back	35.65Y
# 63	Women 11-12 100 Back	1:19.31Y
# 75	Women 11-12 50 Free	31.32Y

Individual Meet Entries Report

WOMEN	
-------	--

Frusta	ıci, Katherine (12)	
# 37	Women 11-12 100 IM	1:16.52Y
# 43	Women 11-12 50 Back	37.12Y
# 49	Women 11-12 200 Free	2:27.85Y
# 69	Women 11-12 100 Breast	1:22.09Y
# 75	Women 11-12 50 Free	31.39Y

Individual Meet Entries Report

Halsd	orter, Abby (9)	
# 11	Women 10 & Under 100 Free	1:14.12Y
# 41	Women 10 & Under 50 Back	42.52Y
# 47	Women 10 & Under 200 Free	2:55.94Y
# 73	Women 10 & Under 50 Free	33.88Y

Individual Meet Entries Report

WOMEN

Helak	, Alyssa (11)	
# 3	Women 12 & Under 500 Free	5:55.12Y
# 13	Women 11-12 100 Free	1:00.50Y
# 19	Women 11-12 50 Fly	30.72Y
# 25	Women 11-12 200 IM	2:33.79Y
# 37	Women 11-12 100 IM	1:11.73Y
# 43	Women 11-12 50 Back	31.60Y
# 49	Women 11-12 200 Free	2:12.18Y
# 63	Women 11-12 100 Back	1:07.64Y
# 75	Women 11-12 50 Free	27.83Y
# 81	Women 11-12 100 Fly	1:11.70Y

Individual Meet Entries Report

WOMEN	
-------	--

Kim	, Claire (11)	
# 43	Women 11-12 50 Back	37.43Y
# 49	Women 11-12 200 Free	2:35.45Y
# 63	Women 11-12 100 Back	1:15.33Y
# 75	Women 11-12 50 Free	31.37Y
# 81	Women 11-12 100 Fly	1:29.32Y

Individual Meet Entries Report

WOMEN

wastr	andrea, Ciaire (10)	
# 35	Women 10 & Under 100 IM	1:27.13Y
# 41	Women 10 & Under 50 Back	40.63Y
# 47	Women 10 & Under 200 Free	2:55.06Y
# 61	Women 10 & Under 100 Back	1:26.56Y
# 73	Women 10 & Under 50 Free	34.42Y

Individual Meet Entries Report

WOMEN	
-------	--

Palme	er, Talea (13)	
# 21	Women 13-14 100 Fly	1:16.21Y
# 45	Women 13-14 100 Back	1:13.78Y
# 51	Women 13-14 50 Free	30.58Y
# 77	Women 13-14 100 Free	1:06.38Y

65

77

STAR SWIMMING Dreams, Dedication and Excellence

Individual Meet Entries Report

2:27.96Y

1:02.46Y

2010 STAR Short Course Invitational 09-Dec-10 to 12-Dec-10 Yards STAR Swimming [STAR-NI]

WO	MEN	
Pettis	, Brooke (13)	
# 15	Women 13-14 200 Free	2:16.17Y
# 21	Women 13-14 100 Fly	1:12.14Y
# 33	Women 13-14 400 IM	5:21.82Y
# 39	Women 13-14 200 IM	2:34.48Y
# 45	Women 13-14 100 Back	1:08.35Y
# 51	Women 13-14 50 Free	29.12Y

Women 13-14 200 Back

Women 13-14 100 Free

Individual Meet Entries Report

WOMEN	
-------	--

Rozui	malski, Sally (13)	
# 9	Women 13-14 100 Breast	1:20.05Y
# 15	Women 13-14 200 Free	2:12.57Y
# 33	Women 13-14 400 IM	5:19.81Y
# 39	Women 13-14 200 IM	2:24.52Y
# 45	Women 13-14 100 Back	1:09.47Y
# 51	Women 13-14 50 Free	28.69Y
# 65	Women 13-14 200 Back	2:31.52Y
# 77	Women 13-14 100 Free	1:01.28Y
# 83	Women 13-14 200 Fly	2:36.38Y

Individual Meet Entries Report

WOMEN

Scum	aci, Emina (12)	
# 37	Women 11-12 100 IM	1:18.67Y
# 43	Women 11-12 50 Back	38.71Y
# 69	Women 11-12 100 Breast	1:25.61Y
# 75	Women 11-12 50 Free	30.89Y

Individual Meet Entries Report

WOMEN

	Shine	, Jessica (9)	
	# 11	Women 10 & Under 100 Free	1:14.81Y
	# 23	Women 10 & Under 200 IM	3:12.41Y
	# 35	Women 10 & Under 100 IM	1:28.12Y
	# 41	Women 10 & Under 50 Back	38.22Y
	# 47	Women 10 & Under 200 Free	2:44.82Y
	# 61	Women 10 & Under 100 Back	1:26.68Y
I	# 73	Women 10 & Under 50 Free	33.78Y

Individual Meet Entries Report

WOMEN	

Snine, Lauren (13)		
# 15	Women 13-14 200 Free	2:22.20Y
# 45	Women 13-14 100 Back	1:12.52Y
# 51	Women 13-14 50 Free	28.76Y
# 65	Women 13-14 200 Back	2:38.41Y
# 77	Women 13-14 100 Free	1:04.31Y

Individual Meet Entries Report

WOMEN	
-------	--

Wie,√	Sarah (12)	
# 37	Women 11-12 100 IM	1:15.42Y
# 43	Women 11-12 50 Back	35.25Y
# 49	Women 11-12 200 Free	2:20.68Y
# 63	Women 11-12 100 Back	1:13.33Y
# 75	Women 11-12 50 Free	28.74Y
# 81	Women 11-12 100 Fly	1:12.12Y
	# 37 # 43 # 49 # 63 # 75	# 43 Women 11-12 50 Back # 49 Women 11-12 200 Free # 63 Women 11-12 100 Back # 75 Women 11-12 50 Free

Individual Meet Entries Report

WOMEN

Wilkes	s, Abigail (13)	
# 9	Women 13-14 100 Breast	1:17.36Y
# 15	Women 13-14 200 Free	2:11.49Y
# 33	Women 13-14 400 IM	5:19.54Y
# 39	Women 13-14 200 IM	2:29.16Y
# 51	Women 13-14 50 Free	27.57Y
#71	Women 13-14 200 Breast	2:42.46Y
# 77	Women 13-14 100 Free	59.78Y

Individual Meet Entries Report

MEN		
Clements	Luke (9)	

Clements, Luke (9)			
# 6	Men 10 & Under 50 Breast	45.64Y	
# 42	Men 10 & Under 50 Back	40.63Y	
# 62	Men 10 & Under 100 Back	1:31.14Y	
# 74	Men 10 & Under 50 Free	32.11Y	